
\ 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 01 /EE-BSLD/PWD(R&B}/2025-26 Dt. 11-04-2025 

The Executive Engineer ·sishalgarh Division, PWD (R & B Bishalgarh, Sepahija la Tripura on 
behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate l-item rate e-tender in s ingle bid 1-twe 
aifl system from the eligible Central & State public sector undertaking I enterprise and eligible Contractors I 
Firms I Private Ltd . Firm I Agencies of Appropriate Class registered with PWD I TT MDC I MES I CPWD I 
Railway I Gov't Organization of other State & Central for the following work:-

,.---------·-

I 0 ES TIMA TED EARNEST 
TIME FOR ~ NAME OF THE WORK COST MONEY 

-J COMPLETION 
(/) (in Rs.) (in Rs.) 

1---------- ----

1. 
DN ieT No i 90 (Ninety) days 
2421RIDN le-TISE-IVIPWD(R&B)I2024-25 

42 ,41,019.00 84,820.00 
I ! 

f----. ---- -·· --· 
I 

2. I DN ieT No: 150 (One Hundred 
2431RIDN le-T ISE-IVIPWD(R&B )12024-25 

82,75 ,532 .00 1,65,511 .00 
Fifty) days 

3. DNieT No: 
1 ,07, 73,853 .00 

180 (One Hundred 
2441RIDN le-TISE-IVIPWD(R&B)I2024-25 

2,15,477.00 
Eighty) days 

4 
1 DNieT No 

81 ,21,5 16.00 1 ,62 ,430.00 
220 (Two Hund red 

-~t~~~~-~~~--T ISE-IV/PWD( R&B )/2024-25 Twenty) days 

• Date of publish ing of bid : Date 11-04-2025 

• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding : Up to 15.00 Hrs on 02-05-2025 

Time and date of opening of bid at 16.00 Hrs on 02-05-2025 
Document downloading and bidding at application; https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

• Class of tenderer ; AP PROPRIATE Class 

• Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically 

For further enquiry, contact to the Office of the undersigned. 

Executi ve Engineer 

Bishalgarh Divis ion, I'WD (R & B) 

l3ishalgarh, Sepah ijala Tripura . 


